

PRABHAT SRIVASTAVA Vs. K K SRIVASTAVA

10.05.2022

Pr: Counsel Prabhat Ranjan for the plaintiff.
Counsel Ashutosh Mishra with defendant.

Fresh *vakalatnama* filed, same is taken on record. Let WS be filed within prescribed period.

Put up on 12.08.2022.

Rajesh Kumar
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-10.05.2022