

06.04.2023

Present: Plaintiff no.1 in person.
Defendant in person.

Advocates are on strike today.

Put up for further proceeding on 06.06.2023.

(Rajesh Kumar)
Addl. District Judge-03
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
06.04.2023