

Ex. No. 172/2023

Sanjeev Singhal Vs. M/s Anubha Gas Agency

19.12.2023.

Fresh execution petition received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present : Sh. Aashish Goyal, Id. Counsel for the DH.

Put up for consideration on **12.01.2024.**

(Vikas Garg)
ADJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/19.12.2023