

31

EX172/23

SANJEEV SINGHAL Vs. ANUBHA GAS AGENCY

23.02.2024.

Present : Sh. Mohit Kumar, Ld. proxy counsel for the DH.
Sh. Pruv Arora, Ld. proxy counsel for the DH (through VC).

Ld. proxy counsel for the DH requested for short adjournment as
main counsel is not well.

Put up on **05.04.2024**.

(Vikas Garg)
ADJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/23.02.2024